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Azure 19 Classic
Beds 3  Baths 2  Cars 2  Squares 19.06

Floor Living Area

Garage

Alfresco

Porch

Total Area

Overall Width

Overall Length

Minimum Lot Width

132.40 m2

32.89 m2

10.11 m2

1.68 m2

177.08 m2

10.55 m

17.51 m

12.39 m (STCC)

Notes :
*These plans are copyright of Hudson Homes
*Floor plans based on Classic facade and will adjust for alternatives

*Subject to Council conditions

Copper 19

Living area
132.40 m2

Garage
32.89 m2

Alfresco
10.11 m2

Porch
1.68 m2

Overall width
10.55 m

Overall length
17.51 m

Total area
177.08 m2

P

WirEns

Ro
be

Ro
be

Linen

Bath

L'dry
F

St
ud

y N
oo

k

Bed 4

Bath

L'dry

Ro
be

St
ud

y N
oo

k

Porch

Bed 3

Kitchen

Bed 2

Meals

Family

Living

Double Garage

Bed 1

Alfresco
3.1 x 3.2 2.8 x 3.1 2.8 x 3.1

5.1 x 3.7

3.3 x 3.6

2.7 x 3.8

5.5 x 5.5

3.2 x 3.7

1.4 x 1.2

4.0 x 2.8 3.4 x 2.8

Entry

Azure 19 Classic
Beds 3  Baths 2  Cars 2  Squares 19.06

Floor Living Area

Garage

Alfresco

Porch

Total Area

Overall Width
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Minimum Lot Width

132.40 m2

32.89 m2

10.11 m2

1.68 m2

177.08 m2

10.55 m

17.51 m

12.39 m (STCC)

Notes :
*These plans are copyright of Hudson Homes
*Floor plans based on Classic facade and will adjust for alternatives

*Subject to Council conditions

Option 
Bedroom 4 in lieu of living room

23 2

12.39 m
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH

STCC (Subject to Council Conditions)


